Stadt Kdln | Winter 2023/2024
Kdlner Tennisclub 71 e.V. (2093)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage
Merianstr. 2-4, 50769 Kdln
G 0221/7088326 ktc71@online.de

Hallenadresse
Merianstrasse 2-4, 50769 Koln

Sportwart/in
Barbarski, Georg

Schiedsrichterobmann
Barbarski, Georg
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Dennis Lychtva
m 0157-87984097; dennislychtva@web.de

Herren 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Lukas Krenzel
m 0157-58317155; lukaskrenzel@t-online.de
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Urch, Joel

Misa, Denis
Seichter, Tim
Manemann, Ruben
Lychtva, Dennis
Diallo, Bobo

Max, Philipp

Rech, Dustin
Peschina, Tim

Nya Ndangang, Pierre Arnold

Krenzel, Lukas
Saicali, Filipe (POR N)
Fischer, Jasper
Maniura, Dominik
Gierkink, Max
Kleinjans, Niklas
Morawitz, Max
Bruncken, Felix
Cazin, Leonard
Biisken, Julian
Kulpinski, Kevin
Kucikkaya, Benedikt
Volzke, Malte
Reinhardt, Moritz
Richau, Denis
Borzov, Denis
Weldu, Nathanoel
Mondroch, Nils

ID-Nr.

18950370
19250227
19505581
19356665
19902851
10158710
19207098
19406980
19571209
17900189
19411915
19570597
19965348
19457875
18454394
19708890
19863976
18603097
10001438
10002578
19904410
19702716
19406266
10660814
10771590
10770297
10770302
10841852

LK

LK14,7
LK15,6
LK17,4
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK19,3
LK20,2
LK20,5
LK20,3
LK21,5
LK20,2
LK21,1
LK20,2
LK21,7
LK23,6
LK22,3
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK23,1
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK23,7
LK24,1
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29 Weldu, Essey 10839950 LK25,0
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